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Overall P.       Race N.        Name Team Membership N. Class Overall Time Behind 

1                   1 KORDEŽ Robert (SLO) Black Hole Enduro Team SLO19770515    Master 1 00:14:18.86  

2 61 SKANT Gerd (AUT) Ride TSG AUT19910325 Men 00:14:22.88 +0:04.02 

4 10 HAUER Julian (AUT) Rlm Mondracker Racing Team AUT19970915 Men 00:14:51.96 +0:33.10 

5 44 MIHALKOVITS Peter (AUT) URC Rosalia/Radwelt MK ATU19931220 Men 00:15:05.18 +0:46.32 

6 4 GAMS Primoz (SLO) Black Hole Enduro Team SLO19900611 Men 00:15:06.04 +0:47.18 

7 3 ČERNILOGAR Nejc (SLO) Energijateam.com SLO19880412 Men 00:15:07.62 +0:48.76 

8 47 FORSTIK Markus (AUT) urc michael knopf AUT19950926 Men 00:15:13.41 +0:54.55 

9 66 OBLAK Gregor (SLO)   Hobi 00:15:19.74 +1:00.88 

10 6 DORRONG Bernd (AUT) Radlager AUT19831021 Master 1 00:15:24.37 +1:05.51 

11 11 FERENČAK Urban (SLO) KD Rajd / Unior Tools Team SLO19920109 Men 00:15:31.68 +1:12.82 

12 78 SLAPNIK Iztok (SLO)   Hobi 00:15:32.95 +1:14.09 

13 13 FREUDENBERG Philipp (AUT) Radlager Racing GER19991222 Juniors 00:15:35.14 +1:16.28 

14 50 PAČNIK Klemen (SLO) Ferguson Racing  Hobi 00:15:36.59 +1:17.73 

15 18 JERIČ Uroš (SLO) MTB Trbovlje Specialized SLO19860213 Master 1 00:15:38.96 +1:20.10 

16 67 LEGNER Tomi   Hobi 00:15:39.82 +1:20.96 

17 79 SPRUK Miha (SLO) Caclit Bike Team SLO19841020 Master 1 00:15:39.86 +1:21.00 

18 76 GOLLES Michael (AUT)   Hobi 00:15:45.76 +1:26.90 

19 63 VARNERIN Stefano (ITA) ASD 360 MTB ITA19831113 Men 00:16:03.41 +1:44.55 

20 12 BALANTIČ Jan (SLO) Calcit Bike Team SLO19990410 Juniors 00:16:06.44 +1:47.58 

21 14 BREGAR Rok (SLO) MTB Trbovlje SLO19900806 Men 00:16:20.16 +2:01.30 

22 45 MIHALKOVITS Lukas (AUT) URC Rosalia/Radwelt MK AUT19951026 Men 00:16:21.22 +2:02.36 

23 33 OBLAK Jernej (SLO)   Hobi 00:16:21.65 +2:02.79 

24 2 TANCIK Jaka (SLO) Energijateam.com SLO19820924 Master 1 00:16:22.36 +2:03.50 

25 54 BERGER-SCHAUER Christoph (AUT Bikesport RC Micheldorf  Hobi 00:16:24.88 +2:06.02 

26 72 KOTNIK Nejc (SLO)   Hobi 00:16:29.52 +2:10.66 

27 24 PROHASKA Oliver (AUT)  AUT19830304 Master 1 00:16:29.65 +2:10.79 

28 57 PAPST Alexander (AUT) ASVÖ Ironracing  Hobi 00:16:31.43 +2:12.57 

29 5 NAGODE Grega (SLO) Energijateam.com SLO19760316 Master 2 00:16:31.52 +2:12.66 

30 22 ZORE Aljaž (SLO) Calcit Bike Team SLO19951018 Hobi 00:16:35.42 +2:16.56 

31 56 SZIGETI Stefan (AUT) ASVÖ Ironracing  Hobi 00:16:41.23 +2:22.37 

32 16 APREUTESEI Daniel (AUT) Radlager Racing Division AUT19810820 Master 1 00:16:41.49 +2:22.63 

33 9 BOBAN Slaven (CRO) BK Opušteno CRO 19790427 Master 1 00:16:43.03 +2:24.17 

34 27 ČUDEN Luka (SLO) KD Rajd SLO19900225 Men 00:16:50.74 +2:31.88 

35 82 SUPIČ Duško (SLO) KD Lignit SLO19780314 Master 1 00:16:52.03 +2:33.17 

36 71 SLATINŠEK Miloš (SLO)   Hobi 00:16:52.87 +2:34.01 

37 52 LEPOŠA Dušan (SLO) Erkoff Trail Center  Hobi 00:16:54.32 +2:35.46 

38 69 ISAK Matic (SLO)   Hobi 00:16:58.31 +2:39.45 

39 15 STROHMAYER Michael (AUT) Redneck Riders AUT19680406 Master 2 00:17:00.56 +2:41.70 

40 26 GORFER Bernhard (AUT) Rückenwind  Hobi 00:17:07.65 +2:48.79 

41 8 PARTH Paolo (AUT) Rlm Mondraker Racing Team AUT19970824 Men 00:17:12.12 +2:53.26 

42 17 EGARTER Stefan (AUT) Rlm Mondraker Racing Team AUT19990530 Juniors 00:17:29.21 +3:10.35 
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 43 77 GALIČ Jan (SLO) BSX Team SLO19980315 Juniors 00:17:31.94 +3:13.08 

44 60 MAINDL Christian (AUT)   Hobi 00:17:35.86 +3:17.00 

45 36 WALLNER Fritz (AUT) Rückenwind/ RC Andasbiken AUT19831207 Master 1 00:17:38.47 +3:19.61 

46 28 MLAKAR Tomaž (SLO)  SLO19900417 Men 00:17:38.72 +3:19.86 

47 25 STADLBERGER Christian (AUT) Radlager Racing AUT19770610 Master 1 00:17:58.06 +3:39.20 

48 48 STAPIČ Matej (SLO) KK Črn trn / Blackthorn GT SLO19872310 Men 00:18:04.09 +3:45.23 

49 42 GOMBOC Peter (SLO)   Hobi 00:18:19.13 +4:00.27 

50 62 KOWATSCH Christoph (AUT) 360 MTB ITA19880117 Hobi 00:18:34.79 +4:15.93 

51 53 GRUBER Markus (AUT) Muddyteambikers  Hobi 00:19:01.04 +4:42.18 

52 74 KERT Matevž (SLO)   Hobi 00:19:14.67 +4:55.81 

53 19 DOBNIG Yana (AUT) Rlm Mondraker Racing Team AUT19990615 Women 00:19:21.78 +5:02.92 

54 49 VERBA Jürgen (AUT) Lone Ranger  Hobi 00:19:22.00 +5:03.14 

55 43 ROTAR Rok (SLO)   Hobi 00:19:30.58 +5:11.72 

56 31 PARTH Gerald (AUT)  AUT19601007 Master 2 00:20:07.09 +5:48.23 

57 84 NUNIČ Predrag (SLO) KD Lignit SLO19801105 Master 1 00:20:07.54 +5:48.68 

58 83 BURGIČ Mirsad (SLO) KD Lignit SLO19810903 Master 1 00:20:59.28 +6:40.42 

59 80 GREGORŠEK Nikolaj (SLO)   Hobi 00:21:41.40 +7:22.54 

60 30 MEŠKO BIZJAN Luka (SLO) KD Rajd SLO19900307 Men 00:23:52.53 +9:33.67 

61 59 KRISCHE Lukas (AUT) Rad Bag Natur  Hobi 00:32:05.84 +17:46.98 

dnf  70 GABROVŠEK Žan (SLO)   Hobi   

 



 

14.5.2016

Merjasec Ednuro, Ruše
Men

Overall P. Race N. Name Team Membership N. Class Overall Time

2 61 SKANT Gerd (AUT) Ride TSG AUT19910325 Men 00:14:22.88

4 10 HAUER Julian (AUT) Rlm Mondracker Racing Team AUT19970915 Men 00:14:51.96

5 44 MIHALKOVITS Peter (AUT) URC Rosalia/Radwelt MK ATU19931220 Men 00:15:05.18

6 4 GAMS Primoz (SLO) Black Hole Enduro Team SLO19900611 Men 00:15:06.04

7 3 ČERNILOGAR Nejc (SLO) Energijateam.com SLO19880412 Men 00:15:07.62

8 47 FORSTIK Markus (AUT) urc michael knopf AUT19950926 Men 00:15:13.41

11 11 FERENČAK Urban (SLO) KD Rajd / Unior Tools Team SLO19920109 Men 00:15:31.68

19 63 VARNERIN Stefano (ITA) ASD 360 MTB ITA19831113 Men 00:16:03.41

21 14 BREGAR Rok (SLO) MTB Trbovlje SLO19900806 Men 00:16:20.16

22 45 MIHALKOVITS Lukas (AUT) URC Rosalia/Radwelt MK AUT19951026 Men 00:16:21.22

34 27 ČUDEN Luka (SLO) KD Rajd SLO19900225 Men 00:16:50.74

41 8 PARTH Paolo (AUT) Rlm Mondraker Racing Team AUT19970824 Men 00:17:12.12

46 28 MLAKAR Tomaž (SLO) SLO19900417 Men 00:17:38.72

48 48 STAPIČ Matej (SLO) KK Črn trn / Blackthorn GT SLO19872310 Men 00:18:04.09

60 30 MEŠKO BIZJAN Luka (SLO) KD Rajd SLO19900307 Men 00:23:52.53
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Women

Overall P. Race N. Name Team Membership N. Class Overall Time

53 19 DOBNIG Yana (AUT) Rlm Mondraker Racing Team AUT19990615 Women 00:19:21.78

Page: 1

VISIT www.sloenduro.com

FOR ONLINE RESULTS



 

14.5.2016

Merjasec Ednuro, Ruše
Master 1

Overall P. Race N. Name Team Membership N. Class Overall Time

1 1 KORDEŽ Robert (SLO) Black Hole Enduro Team SLO19770515 Master 1 00:14:18.86

2 6 DORRONG Bernd (AUT) Radlager AUT19831021 Master 1 00:15:24.37

3 18 JERIČ Uroš (SLO) MTB Trbovlje Specialized SLO19860213 Master 1 00:15:38.96

4 79 SPRUK Miha (SLO) Caclit Bike Team SLO19841020 Master 1 00:15:39.86

5 2 TANCIK Jaka (SLO) Energijateam.com SLO19820924 Master 1 00:16:22.36

6 24 PROHASKA Oliver (AUT) AUT19830304 Master 1 00:16:29.65

7 16 APREUTESEI Daniel (AUT) Radlager Racing Division AUT19810820 Master 1 00:16:41.49

8 9 BOBAN Slaven (CRO) BK Opušteno CRO 19790427 Master 1 00:16:43.03

9 82 SUPIČ Duško (SLO) KD Lignit SLO19780314 Master 1 00:16:52.03

10 36 WALLNER Fritz (AUT) Rückenwind/ RC Andasbiken AUT19831207 Master 1 00:17:38.47

11 25 STADLBERGER Christian (AUT) Radlager Racing AUT19770610 Master 1 00:17:58.06
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Merjasec Ednuro, Ruše
Hobi

Overall P. Race N. Name Team Membership N. Class Overall Time

29 5 NAGODE Grega (SLO) Energijateam.com SLO19760316 Master 2 00:16:31.52

39 15 STROHMAYER Michael (AUT) Redneck Riders AUT19680406 Master 2 00:17:00.56

56 31 PARTH Gerald (AUT) AUT19601007 Master 2 00:20:07.09

Page: 1

VISIT www.sloenduro.com

FOR ONLINE RESULTS



 

14.5.2016

Merjasec Ednuro, Ruše
Hobi

Overall P. Race N. Name Team Membership N. Class Overall Time Behind

1 68 HOLZL Blaž (SLO) Hobi 00:14:49.00 +0:30.14

2 66 OBLAK Gregor (SLO) Hobi 00:15:19.74 +1:00.88

3 78 SLAPNIK Iztok (SLO) Hobi 00:15:32.95 +1:14.09

4 50 PAČNIK Klemen (SLO) Ferguson Racing Hobi 00:15:36.59 +1:17.73

5 67 LEGNER Tomi Hobi 00:15:39.82 +1:20.96

6 76 GOLLES Michael (AUT) Hobi 00:15:45.76 +1:26.90

7 33 OBLAK Jernej (SLO) Hobi 00:16:21.65 +2:02.79

8 54 BERGER-SCHAUER Christoph (AUT)Bikesport RC Micheldorf Hobi 00:16:24.88 +2:06.02

9 72 KOTNIK Nejc (SLO) Hobi 00:16:29.52 +2:10.66

10 57 PAPST Alexander (AUT) ASVÖ Ironracing Hobi 00:16:31.43 +2:12.57

11 22 ZORE Aljaž (SLO) Calcit Bike Team SLO19951018 Hobi 00:16:35.42 +2:16.56

12 56 SZIGETI Stefan (AUT) ASVÖ Ironracing Hobi 00:16:41.23 +2:22.37

13 71 SLATINŠEK Miloš (SLO) Hobi 00:16:52.87 +2:34.01

14 52 LEPOŠA Dušan (SLO) Erkoff Trail Center Hobi 00:16:54.32 +2:35.46

15 69 ISAK Matic (SLO) Hobi 00:16:58.31 +2:39.45

16 26 GORFER Bernhard (AUT) Rückenwind Hobi 00:17:07.65 +2:48.79

17 60 MAINDL Christian (AUT) Hobi 00:17:35.86 +3:17.00

18 42 GOMBOC Peter (SLO) Hobi 00:18:19.13 +4:00.27

19 62 KOWATSCH Christoph (AUT) 360 MTB ITA19880117 Hobi 00:18:34.79 +4:15.93

20 53 GRUBER Markus (AUT) Muddyteambikers Hobi 00:19:01.04 +4:42.18

21 74 KERT Matevž (SLO) Hobi 00:19:14.67 +4:55.81

22 49 VERBA Jürgen (AUT) Lone Ranger Hobi 00:19:22.00 +5:03.14

23 43 ROTAR Rok (SLO) Hobi 00:19:30.58 +5:11.72

24 80 GREGORŠEK Nikolaj (SLO) Hobi 00:21:41.40 +7:22.54

25 59 KRISCHE Lukas (AUT) Rad Bag Natur Hobi 00:32:05.84 +17:46.98

dnf 70 GABROVŠEK Žan (SLO) Hobi
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